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KANSAS ALPHA PI PHI 150TH - DECADE AND CLASS CONTACTS
1940s
Decade Chair Mary Swanson Engel marydale51@netzero.com

1950s
Decade Co-Chair Jean Challinor Hall jeanchall78@gmail.com
Decade Co-Chair Susie Poppe Looney looneysusie@gmail.com

Additional contacts for 1950s Pi Phis:
Creta Carter Nichols cretacarternichols@comcast.net
Alice Gould Humphreys humphreysalice@hotmail.com
Marty Rowe Holler martyrholler@gmail.com

1960s
Decade Co-Chair Kay Cromb Brada kaybrada@gmail.com
Decade Co-Chair Pam Russell Alexander skaiii@cox.net

Additional contacts for 1960s Pi Phis:
Fran O'Brien Johnson foj523@gmail.com
Barbara Buesking Milledge BMille7080@aol.com
Virginia Schubert Curran vpcurran@sbcglobal.net
Sydnie Bowling Kampschroeder sydniekamp@sbcglobal.net
Janet Duncan Nelson jnelson01@cox.net
Joan Gilpin Golden joanwebgolden@sunflower.com
Jean Shepherd jshepherd@sunflower.com
Karen Henry Post karenp6388@gmail.com
Mary Kerr Knighton Maryknighton2@gmail.com
Rebecca Wieland Crotty rcrotty50@gmail.com

1970s
Decade Co-Chair Alison Wiedeman Ward aliward821@gmail.com
Decade Co-Chair Nancy Hanks Alexander nha720@sbcglobal.net

Additional contacts for 1970s Pi Phis:
Gail Horner Gage gailhgage@aol.com
Brenda Hanks Zimmerman Brenda@FirstRealtorsKS.com
Carol Engel Poppe clpoppe@gmail.com
Jamie Hutchison Drendel jkennedy73@gmail.com
Joanna Miranda Glaze jglaze@swbell.net
Susie Cousins Kaufman kaufdrop07@gmail.com
Jennifer Jackson Sanner jjsanner@kualumni.org
Ann Duboc Sweeney anndsweeney@gmail.com
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1980s
Decade Co-Chair Holly Barnes Milledge hamilledge@gmail.com
Decade Co-Chair Debbie Barnes Ward debward1963@gmail.com

Additional contacts for 1980s Pi Phis:
Anne Cortopassi Simmons annesimmons1@gmail.com
Jennifer - Jones jjones79@kc.rr.com
Libby Simpson Shoup libshoup@gmail.com
Bess - Kerr besskerrkc@gmail.com
Lisa Monasee Auer lisaa324@gmail.com
Jackie - Johnson fergs1@aol.com
Jennifer Schumacher Stradinger jenstradinger@gmail.com
Stephanie Digman Eilert sde913@yahoo.com
Krissie Tidwell Wiggins kdwiggins5@att.net
Britton Franke Norden britton3@mac.com
Kaki McElhaney Kahl kaki@terratechnologies.com
Susan Kindred Early susanearly@sbcglobal.net

1990s
Decade Co-Chair Holly Aripoli Mosher hmosher94@gmail.com
Decade Co-Chair Emily Druten Eckles emeckles@yahoo.com

Additional contacts for 1990s Pi Phis:
Carrie Stelzer Lapin cstelzlaps@gmail.com
Keri Ann Kish kerikish@yahoo.com
Heather Stancliff Whiteside heatherawhiteside@gmail.com
Katie Holbrook Delzer katiedelzer@yahoo.com
Ellen Druten Algrim thealgrims@yahoo.com
Katie Rodgers McCune kmmccune@gmail.com
Carrie Wooten McLiney carrieandcasey@gmail.com
Ashley Voss Kappelman Ashley.voss@gmail.com

2000s
Decade Co-Chair Spenser Airey Murray spenser.airey@gmail.com
Decade Co-Chair Annie Thompson annie.thompson.09@gmail.com

Additional contacts for 2000s Pi Phis:
Stephanie Frost Holland stephaniepfrost@gmail.com
Holly Repper Heffinger hheffinger@gmail.com
Allison Harrell Frankenberg Allison.Frankenberg@gmail.com
Whitney Ferrell Steen whitsteen@gmail.com
Emmie Leek Cohen eleek1@gmail.com
Kaitlin - Roemeling kaitlin.roemeling@gmail.com
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2010s
Decade Chair Emily Held Wooldridge emilyheld0@gmail.com

Additional contacts for 2010s Pi Phis:
Lizzy - Ward lizzyward92@gmail.com
Katie - O'Hara katieohara17@gmail.com
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